Position Other Positions Held

Director of Recreation & Comm
Svcs

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Secretary to Dept. Head
Recreation Coordinator
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Coordinator
PT Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader 2

PT Recreation Specialist
Recreation Facilities Attendant
PT Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 4
Recreation Leader 2

PT Recreation Specialist

City

Cypress

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Department Total Wages

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$168,726

$112,766
$110,520
$91,837
$71,954
$62,025
$54,785
$50,002
$45,960
$45,480
$32,948
$22,069
$13,962
$10,920
$10,819
$8,815
$8,757
$7,624
$7,576
$7,486
$7,264
$7,057
$6,267
$6,208
$5,818
$5,801
$5,224
$5,220
$4,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,257

$24,959
$38,165
$37,799
$19,576
$18,247
$17,045
$23,031
$20,356
$14,867
$16,897
$5,129
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,917
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Facilities Attendant
Recreation Leader 2

PT Recreation Specialist

PT Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 3
Customer Service Specialist
Recreation Leader 3
Recreation Leader 4
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Facilities Attendant
Recreation Leader 3
Customer Service Specialist
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Facilities Attendant
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Commissioner

Recreation Commissioner

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$4,754
$4,672
$4,408
$4,056
$3,502
$3,494
$3,296
$3,285
$3,193
$3,128
$3,113
$3,038
$3,029
$2,691
$2,662
$2,643
$2,609
$2,543
$2,041
$1,470
$1,315
$881
$802
$510
$501
$456
$350
$350
$341
$300
$300
$300

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader 2
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Leader 1
Recreation Leader 2

Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner
Senior Citizen Commissioner

Recreation Leader 3

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$278
$276
$150
$150
$111
$106
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$50

$50

$44

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



