Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Recreation & Comm Svcs		Cypress	Recreation	\$168,726	\$44,257
Recreation Supervisor		Cypress	Recreation	\$112,766	\$24,959
Recreation Manager		Cypress	Recreation	\$110,520	\$38,165
Recreation Supervisor		Cypress	Recreation	\$91,837	\$37,799
Secretary to Dept. Head		Cypress	Recreation	\$71,954	\$19,576
Recreation Coordinator		Cypress	Recreation	\$62,025	\$18,247
Office Assistant II		Cypress	Recreation	\$54,785	\$17,045
Office Assistant II		Cypress	Recreation	\$50,002	\$23,031
Recreation Coordinator		Cypress	Recreation	\$45,960	\$20,356
Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$45,480	\$14,867
Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$32,948	\$16,897
Recreation Coordinator		Cypress	Recreation	\$22,069	\$5,129
PT Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$13,962	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$10,920	\$0
PT Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$10,819	\$0
Recreation Facilities Attendant		Cypress	Recreation	\$8,815	\$0
PT Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$8,757	\$0
Recreation Leader 3		Cypress	Recreation	\$7,624	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$7,576	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Cypress	Recreation	\$7,486	\$2,917
Recreation Leader 3		Cypress	Recreation	\$7,264	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$7,057	\$0
Recreation Leader 3		Cypress	Recreation	\$6,267	\$0
Recreation Leader 3		Cypress	Recreation	\$6,208	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$5,818	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$5,801	\$0
Recreation Leader 4		Cypress	Recreation	\$5,224	\$0
Recreation Leader 2		Cypress	Recreation	\$5,220	\$0
PT Recreation Specialist		Cypress	Recreation	\$4,765	\$0

Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$4,754	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$4,672	\$0
Recreation Facilities Attendant	Cypress	Recreation	\$4,408	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$4,056	\$0
PT Recreation Specialist	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,502	\$0
PT Recreation Specialist	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,494	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,296	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,285	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,193	\$0
Customer Service Specialist	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,128	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,113	\$0
Recreation Leader 4	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,038	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$3,029	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,691	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,662	\$0
Recreation Facilities Attendant	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,643	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,609	\$0
Customer Service Specialist	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,543	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$2,041	\$0
Recreation Facilities Attendant	Cypress	Recreation	\$1,470	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$1,315	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$881	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$802	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$510	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$501	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$456	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$350	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$350	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$341	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$300	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$300	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$300	\$0

Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$278	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$276	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$150	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$150	\$0
Recreation Leader 1	Cypress	Recreation	\$111	\$0
Recreation Leader 2	Cypress	Recreation	\$106	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$100	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$100	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$100	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$100	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$100	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$50	\$0
Senior Citizen Commissioner	Cypress	Recreation	\$50	\$0
Recreation Leader 3	Cypress	Recreation	\$44	\$0